
                                                             

To add your company, please provide a signed certification statement to Howard Jackson via email at Howard.Jackson@Nashville.gov.  
For questions, Howard can be reached at 615-862-4609.  Howard can provide blank certification statements upon request. 

 

Water Quality SCM Maintenance Companies Serving Nashville 
 

The following is a list of companies that inspect and facilitate maintenance for post-construction water quality Stormwater Control 
Measures (SCMs), such as underground detention units, bioretention basins, pervious concrete, and stormwater ponds. Each company 
on this list has submitted a signed statement to Metro that states their company will abide by the following guidelines: 
 

• The Company will not provide inaccurate representation/advertisement of the Metro SCM Maintenance Company List or hold 
itself out as an agent or representative of Metro; 

• The Company will accurately communicate Metro SCM inspection and maintenance requirements to the public and clearly 
identify optional measures recommended by the Company but not required by Metro; 

• The Company will abide by all applicable Federal, State, and Local maintenance-related material disposal guidelines;   
• The Company will abide by all Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA) and TOSHA guidelines in performing 

SCM inspections and maintenance; and 
• The Company will follow all SCM inspection/maintenance reporting requirements, as established by stormwater regulations 

and LTMAs for properties’ SCMs constructed after 2007.   
 

This list is for your convenience only and is not a recommendation or endorsement by the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and 
Davidson County of the services these companies provide nor is it an exclusive list of companies that offer SCM maintenance services in 
Metro Nashville-Davidson County.   

.  Company Contact Phone Email SCM Focus 
Acer Landscape Services Jason Stewart 615-207-1763 jason@acerlandscapeservices.com All 

All Points Development John Cofer 423-718-3336 john@cofer.com All 

All Source Maintenance Solutions Marvin Francis 615-347-7287 asmsnashville@gmail.com All 

APEX Companies Stephen Polzella 484-318-9598 spolzella@apexcos.com All 
ATC dba ATLAS Technical 

Consultant Troy Whitesell 615-517-5342 troy.whitesell@oneatlas.com All 

Aqualis Haley Jo 
McGivern 919-645-8148 hjmcgivern@aqualisco.com All 

Badger Daylighting Corp Haley Spiegel 317-456-1050 hspiegel@badgerinc.com All 

Beard Property Maintenance Dwight Beard 615-331-6289 beardpm@hotmail.com Bioretention/Ponds 

BMP/SCM Doctor Clarke Willey 270-991-4062 cwilley77@gmail.com All 

ColorBurst Landscapes Ian Hunley 615-566-3484 ian@colorburstlandscapes.com All 

D&L Associates, Inc. David Lee 615-255-3592 office@dandltn.com All 

Doc Air Lucas Carter 615-830-3225 lcarter@docair.com All 

Dragonfly Pond Works Josh VonCanon 919-257-1880 jvoncanon@dragonflypondworks.com All 

Elitte Indusrial Service, LLC Buddy Jones 615-969-2815 bjones.elitteinc@gmail.com All 

EverGreen Site Solutions Van Oldham 615-633-1353 van.oldham@evergreensitesolutions.com All 

Greenrise Technolgies, LLC Charlie Anderson 615-971-4319 canderson@greenrisetech.com 
Bioretention/Green 

Roof/Pond/Water Quality 
Unit/Pervious Pavers 

Hepaco David Mclaughlin 615-596-4734 jdmclaughlin@hepaco.com All 
Iron Eagle Environmental Services. 

LLC Loren Gerhardt 615-870-4118 ironeagleenviro@gmail.com All 

Jen-Hill Construction Materials David Hines 615-824-1200 david@jenhill.com All 

LoJac, LLC Patrick Isbell 615-449-1415 pat@lojac.com All 

Myers Plumbing Heating Cooling Stokley Donelson 615-356-8811 wsd@myersplumbing.com All 

Northstar Environmental Group Colby Phillips 615-804-1605 colby.phillips@northstarenv.com All 

Onsite Environmental Louie Wilson 615-586-3393 louie@onsiteserv.com All 

Opterra Solutions/NaturChem Eric Ricker 931-303-7006 ericker@naturchem.net All 

R3 Contractors Brian King 615-692-2985 bking@R3contractors.net All 

Russell Landscape Group Nathan Cox 615-635-1440 nathanc@russelllandscape.com All 

SCA JetVac Services Connor Welsh 615-843-6828 cwelsh@sweepingcorp.com All 

South Cheatham Excavating Daniel Bolton 615-516-5792 southcheathamexcavating@yahoo.com All 

Spectrum Environmental Inc. Theron Binford 615-806-3340 tbinford@specenviro.com All 

Stormwater Solutions, USA Breck Bowlin 865-321-2847 bbowlin@stormwatersolutionsusa.com All 

Storm System Services Brad Crouch 770-990-0178 bradc@stormsystemservices.com All 
Sweeping Corporation of America Thomas Hardin 615-251-8557 thardin@SweepingCorp.com Pervious Pavement 

Tennessee Concrete Association Alan Sparkman 615-975-6696 asparkman@tnconcrete.org Pervious Concrete 

Tennessee Erosion Control, Inc. Ryan Piatt 615-788-5957 ryan@tnerosioncontrol.com All 

Tennessee Stormwater Company Willie Dorman 615-856-5800 willie@tennesseestormwater.com All 

TPM, Inc. Ron Waterbury 931-217-6104 consulting@tpm-group.com All 

Trax Contracting Group LLC Hunter Hale 865-236-4501 info@trax-contracting.com All 

Walker Building Group Walker 
Bloodworth 615-852-7095 estimate@walkerbuildinggroup.com All 

 
PLEASE NOTE: 
General safety precautions should be followed for all SCM maintenance activities.  OSHA permit-required confined space protocols must be followed 
during the inspection and/or maintenance (I&M) of certain stormwater quality underground detention units. 
 
In addition to this list: 
As another resource, the University of Tennessee (UT) and the Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation (TDEC) provides a state-wide 
training and certification program for post-construction SCM inspection and maintenance.  For a list of certified professionals, visit:  
https://tnpermanentstormwater.org/SCMIMcertLIst.asp.  
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